

tITEM NO.26

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14175/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2010 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MA No. 21/2009

BRIJ MOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNITA

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Tenzing Tsering, Adv.  
Mr. Johny Joseph, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
AR-cum-PS